
ADDITIONAL RESOURCES AND VIDEOS  

REPORTING CATEGORY 4: Organisms and 

Environments 

 

Study Jams  
Organisms: Watch the videos, slide shows or step by step and test your knowledge 

Photosyntesis:http://studyjams.scholastic.com/studyjams/jams/science/plants/photosynthesis.htm 

Plant Adaptations: http://studyjams.scholastic.com/studyjams/jams/science/plants/plant-adaptations.htm 

Plants with Seeds and without Seeds 

http://studyjams.scholastic.com/studyjams/jams/science/plants/plant-with-seeds.htm 

http://studyjams.scholastic.com/studyjams/jams/science/plants/plants-without-seeds.htm 

Inherited Traits 

http://studyjams.scholastic.com/studyjams/jams/science/human-body/heredity.htm 

Animal Adaptations 

http://studyjams.scholastic.com/studyjams/jams/science/animals/animal-adaptations.htm 

Animal Life Cycles 

http://studyjams.scholastic.com/studyjams/jams/science/animals/animal-life-cycles.htm 

 

Environments: Watch the videos, slide shows or step by step and test your knowledge 

Biomes: http://studyjams.scholastic.com/studyjams/jams/science/ecosystems/biomes.htm 

Ecosystems: http://studyjams.scholastic.com/studyjams/jams/science/ecosystems/ecosystems.htm 

Food Webs http://studyjams.scholastic.com/studyjams/jams/science/ecosystems/food-webs.htm 

Food Chains: http://studyjams.scholastic.com/studyjams/jams/science/ecosystems/food-chains.htm 

Changes in Ecosystems: http://studyjams.scholastic.com/studyjams/jams/science/ecosystems/changes-

ecosystems.htm 

Population Growth: http://studyjams.scholastic.com/studyjams/jams/science/ecosystems/population-

growth.htm 

The carbon cycle: http://studyjams.scholastic.com/studyjams/jams/science/ecosystems/carbon-cycle.htm 
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Power Knowledge 
Read each section, you can play the games at the end.  

User and password: dentoncr 

Food Chains and Food Webs http://www.pklifescience.com/subject/55 

Human Impact on the Environment: http://www.pklifescience.com/article/359/human-impact-on-the-

environment 

Invasive Species: http://www.pklifescience.com/article/329/invasive-species 

Habitats and Ecosystems http://www.pklifescience.com/subject/10 

Lifecycles http://www.pklifescience.com/subject/36 

Photosiynthesis http://www.pklifescience.com/article/459/photosynthesis 

Plants growth and development http://www.pklifescience.com/article/460/plant-development-and-growth 

Plants with Seeds: http://www.pklifescience.com/article/309/plants-with-seeds 

Plantas without seeds http://www.pklifescience.com/article/309/plants-with-seeds 

Survival and Adaptations http://www.pklifescience.com/subject/37 

 

Science Flix 
Watch it!!! Or Read it Activities And Show us what you know activity.  

User: dcreekcopp password: flix 

Biomes http://sdm-sfx.digital.scholastic.com/un/01002262_10771917 

Animal Behavior http://sdm-sfx.digital.scholastic.com/un/10027602_10812758 

Lifecycles http://sdm-sfx.digital.scholastic.com/un/01002286_10772353 

Genetics and Heredity http://sdm-sfx.digital.scholastic.com/un/01002288_10772943 

Conservation http://sdm-sfx.digital.scholastic.com/un/10024142_10803149 

 

Brain Pop  
user: dentoncreek  password: brainpop 

Camouflage https://www.brainpop.com/science/ecologyandbehavior/camouflage/ 

Hybernation https://www.brainpop.com/science/ecologyandbehavior/hibernation/ 
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Ecosystems https://www.brainpop.com/science/ecologyandbehavior/camouflage/ 

Biomes https://www.brainpop.com/science/ecologyandbehavior/landbiomes/ 

Photosynthesis https://www.brainpop.com/science/cellularlifeandgenetics/photosynthesis/ 

Heredity https://www.brainpop.com/science/cellularlifeandgenetics/heredity/ 

Human Impact https://www.brainpop.com/science/ourfragileenvironment/humansandtheenvironment/ 

Migration: https://www.brainpop.com/science/ecologyandbehavior/migration/ 

Population Growth https://www.brainpop.com/science/ecologyandbehavior/populationgrowth/ 

Food Chains https://www.brainpop.com/science/ecologyandbehavior/foodchains/ 

Food Competition https://www.brainpop.com/games/foodfight/ 
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